
Housing Association development contacts 
 
   
 
Your Housing Group (includes Your Moorlands Housing Association)  
Ascent LLP (Joint Venture between Your Housing Group and SMDC) 
 Amin Hashdi (Business Development Manager) 01925 236460  

Amin.Hashdi@yourhousinggroup.co.uk 
 
 
Staffordshire Housing Association 
            Barry Pitts, 01782-744533, barry.pitts@staffshousing.org.uk 

Marshall Fear Marshall.Fear@Staffshousing.org.uk 
 
 
Peak District Rural Housing Association 

Alison Clamp (Rural Housing Enabler) 01629 827004 or 07767 646963 
Alison.Clamp@midlandsrh.org.uk 

 
 
Cheshire Peaks & Planes Housing Trust 

Loveday Gimson  
l.gimson@peaksplains.org 
 

 
Wrekin Housing Trust 

Steve Swann (Development Manager) 01952 217016 
steve.swann@wrekinhousingtrust.org.uk 
Andrea Martin, 01952 217133, andrea.martin@wrekinhousingtrust.org.uk 

  
 
Plus Dane Group 
            Alan Miller, 01260-288225, alan.miller@neighbourhoodinvestor.com 
 Gaynor Mellor, 01260 288203 
 Mike Watson, 01260 288226 
 
 

Sanctuary Housing Group 
            Andrew White (Head of Development) Tel: 0800 131 3348, 

andrew.white@sanctuary-housing.co.uk 
Jim Wright,  
Jane Johnson (Project Manager) jane.johnson@sanctuary-housing.co.uk  

 
 
Aspire Group 

Paul Latham (Development Officer) Tel: 01782 635200 ext 4853, 
07769674134 platham@aspiregroup.org.uk 
Chris Prime (Development Manager) Tel: 01782 635200 
cprime@aspiregroup.org.uk 
 

 
  
 
 


